

4368 US 422, Pulaski, PA 16143 www.rushracingseries.com

724-964-9300 (Office) 724-964-0604 (Fax)

You are cordially invited to attend the

2015 RUSH Awards Banquet & Dinner

It is with great excitement that we will present our **2015 Sweeney RUSH Dirt Late Model, Sportsman Modified, and Pro Stock Series Awards Banquet** on **Saturday, January 23, 2016** at **Gatherings Banquet & Event Center** located just west of New Castle, Pennsylvania on State Route 422 at 2552 Benjamin Franklin Highway, Edinburg, PA 16116. (Note: the banquet center is located behind Town & Country Lounge.)

Doors will open at 5:30 PM with happy hour continuing until 6:30 PM when dinner will be served. The awards ceremony will follow dinner. Tickets are \$38 (see below). **GENERAL PUBLIC IS WELCOME!**

The following Late Model drivers will be recognized and receive point fund monies:

- Top 40 in Weekly Series
- Top 12 in Northern & Southern Touring Series
- Top 10 in Summer Chase
- Top 12 (cash) in Bilstein Bandits
- Top 6 in Futures Cup
- Presentations for the K&N & Wheelman Bonus Late Model Championships as well as Special Awards

We will have plaques made for the top 10 drivers in Weekly, all Touring, and all Futures Cup racers, as well as the Summer Chase, Bilstein & Wheelman Champions.

IF YOU FINISHED IN POSITIONS 11-40 IN WEEKLY OR IN THE TOP 12 OF BILSTEIN POINTS AND ARE COMING TO THE BANQUET, WE NEED TO KNOW BY JANUARY 4 IN ORDER TO HAVE A PRESENTATION PLAQUE MADE FOR YOU. PLEASE EITHER SEND YOUR TICKET ORDER IN OR CONTACT US AT 724-964-9300 OR E-MAIL INFO@RUSHRACINGSERIES.COM.

Award winners should dress appropriately; casual attire for all others. We ask drivers that if all possible to please attend this function or send a representative so that we can continue to host banquets in the future.

2015 RUSH Late Model Series Awards Banquet – January 23, 2016	
(TICKET DEADLINE: MONDAY, JANUARY 18)	
Name:	
Team/Group Represented:	
Phone:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip	
# of tighteen of \$29 \$	

Include check or money order made out to RUSH Racing Series with this order form and send to: **RUSH Racing Series**, 4368 Route 422, Pulaski, PA 16143